Garey Horner CC Invitational Saturday, September 15, 2018
75F PCloudy 84%H 2mphW

Jesse Owens Memorial Complex, Dallas, TX Race Off :7:30 am

Male 6A/5A Varsity Males S _

Cumulative Finish Cumulative
Team Pos Bib#  First Name Last Name Grade OA Place Score geore Time Time

Finish Pos: 1 Team: GRPV Grapevine TeamScore: 35
Top 5 Avg Time 0:16:57

1 102 Caleb Strickland 11 5 5 5 0:16:54 0:16:54

2 103 Connor Wachtel 9 6 6 11 0:16:55 0:33:48

3 99 Trey Leathers 9 7 7 18 0:16:56 0:50:45

4 101 Walker St. John 9 8 8 26 0:16:58 1:07:43

5 100 Cody Mccauley 12 9 9 35 0:17:01 1:24:44

6 98 Jacob Hartsfield 11 13 13 48 0:17:19 1:42:03

7 96 Andrew Balod 11 19 19 67 0:17:36 1:59:39

8 97 Christian Campbell 12 34 0:18:09 2:17:48
Finish Pos: 2 Team: MANS Mansfield TeamScore: 45
Top5Avg Time 0:17:01

1 106 Trey Hicks 9 2 2 2 0:16:38 0:16:38

2 108 Cody Tecklenburg 12 3 3 5 0:16:40 0:33:18

3 109 James Williams 9 11 11 16 0:17:05 0:50:23

4 105 Muliye Payson Hart 10 12 12 28 0:17:12 1:07:35

5 104 Brian Easter 10 17 17 45 0:17:29 1:25:.04

6 107 Adrian Lopez 11 29 29 74 0:17:52 1:42:56
Finish Pos: 3 Team: MENM North Mesquite TeamScore: 123
Top5Avg Time 0:17:49

1 137 Roman Vazquez 11 1 1 1 0:16:34 0:16:34

2 123 Javier Arellano 12 18 18 19 0:17:34 0:34:08

3 133 Melvin Matamoros 12 28 28 47 0:17:50 0:51.58

4 135 Roberto Torres 11 36 34 81 0:18:20 1:10:18

5 134 Juan Torres 10 44 42 123 0:18:45 1:29:03

6 132 Alan Jimenez 9 48 46 169 0:19:04 1:48:06

7 129 Abraham Dimas 12 51 49 218 0:19:09 2:07:15
Finish Pos: 4 Team: MEPO Mesquite Poteet TeamScore: 125
Top 5Avg Time 0:17:50

1 115 Sebastian Aguilar 11 15 15 15 0:17:22 0:17:22

2 360 Daniel Parra 12 21 21 36 0:17:39 0:35:02

3 118 Juan Martinez 10 23 23 59 0:17:43 0:52:45

4 117 Alan Flores 10 31 31 90 0:18:02 1:10:46

5 120 Osmar Valdovinos 10 37 35 125 0:18:26 1:29:12

6 119 Eliut Ramirez-Acosta 10 54 51 176 0:19:19 1:48:31
Finish Pos: 5 Team: MANS Mansfield2 TeamScore: 138
Top 5 Avg Time 0:17:58

1 110 Fast Leighton 12 16 16 16 0:17:25 0:17:25

2 111 Cobb Caleb 12 24 24 40 0:17:43 0:35.08

3 114 Orosco Chris 10 26 26 66 0:17:48 0:52:56

4 112 Pelusi Paolo 11 35 33 99 0:18:17 1:11:13

5 113 Joseph John 11 41 39 138 0:18:37 1:29:50
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6 Team; GPSG South Grand Prairie

Eduardo Saenz
Jamon Smith
Iker Tovar
Xzavier James
Alex Aleman
Efrain Parada
Nick Garza

7 Team:; WOWI Dallas Wilson

Marshall Prather
Brendan Prather
Daniel Bennion
Joseph Ibarra
Ronaldo Bolanos
Wesley Adams
Fernando Hernandez
Smith Meazell
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8 Team: HSAA Dallas HSAA

Landon Blake
Markus Seymour
Noah Palomino
Jonah Wells
Ethan England
Jesse Adams
Luke Benitez
Spencer Woodward

9 Team: CACR Carrollton Creekview

Jonathan Roman
Jordy Muniz
Jose Briones
Alonso Lopez
Ricardo Pinedo
Ivan Ramirez
Lucas Seraine
Hector Hernandez

10 Team: MOLI Dallas Molina

Juan Borjas
Jose Baron

Jose Guzman
Isaac Mondragon
Luis Vergara
Joshaphat Aguilar

Nelson Delgado
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TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
10 0:17:01
37 0:17:48
67 0:18:01
104 0:18:31
156 0:19:21
211 0:19:24
268 0:19:29
TeamScore:
Top5Avg Time
22 0:17:41
47 0:17:47
83 0:18:28
128 0:19:02
182 0:19:23
238 0:19:27
298 0:19:34
0:19:42
TeamScore:
Top5Avg Time
4 0:16:41
18 0:17:21
66 0:19:07
124 0:19:30
183 0:19:33
250 0:20:09
318 0:20:11
0:20:32
TeamScore:
Top5Avg Time
41 0:18:40
85 0:18:54
132 0:19:04
185 0:19:23
248 0:19:50
314 0:20:06
385 0:20:28
386 0:20:38
TeamScore:
Top5Avg Time
20 0:17:38
63 0:18:46
124 0:19:39
189 0:20:03
263 0:20:41
339 0:20:49
419 0:21:52

156

0:18:09
0:17:01
0:34:50
0:52:51
1:11:22
1:30:43
1:50:07
2:09:36

182

0:18:28
0:17:41
0:35:28
0:53:56
1:12:59
1.32:22
1:51:49
2:11:23
2:31:05

183

0:18:26
0:16:41
0:34.02
0:53:09
1:12:39
1:32:12
1:52:20
2:12:32
2:33:04

248

0:19:10
0:18:40
0:37:34
0:56:37
1:16:00
1:35:51
1:55:56
2:16:24
2:37:02

263

0:19:21
0:17:38
0:36:24
0:56:03
1:16:05
1:36:46
1.57:36
2:19:28
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36
32

93
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11 Team

Saul
Yuyang
Ismael
Alfredo
Jose

12 Team:

Jose
Esteban
Kevin
Jose
Oscar
Juan
Alan
Matthew

13 Team:

Yobesh
Felix
David
Ernesto
Alejandro
Cristian
Alexis

14 Team:

Jose Luis
Ramon
Jaime
Daniel
Jose
Osman

O Team:

Victor
Haziel

0 Team:

Jose
David
Jovany
Jonathan

HGS

Lara
Zhou
Rangle
Guillen
Cazales

Hernandez
Ramirez
Aguero
Carrion
Herrera
Amaya
Flores
Salinas

- WTW Dallas White

12 32
11 42
11 65
12 74
12 85

CATU Carrollton Turner

10 40
11 53
12 95
12 96
12 100
11 101
10 103
12 104

WWS Dallas Samuell

Ogari 12 75
Gonzalez 12 79
Herrera 12 80
Diaz 12 90
Arias 12 93
Hernandez Botello 12 97
Reyes 12 98
Dallas Spruce
Guerrero 11 69
Castro 10 83
Garcia 10 87
Ortiz 10 88
Angel 11 107
Padilla 9 108
Dallas Kimball
Sanchez 10 92
Jaramillo 12 94

Meraz
Lopez
Lopez
Salazar

10 99
10 102

9 105
12 106

32
40
62
69
77

38
50
83
84
87
88
89
88

70
72
73
81
82
85
86

64
75
78
79
90
91

TRTE Ft Worth Trimble Tech

TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
32 0:18:05
72 0:18:40
134 0:19:40
203 0:20:22
280 0:21:10
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
38 0:18:37
88 0:19:14
171 0:22:35
255 0:22:36
342 0:23:08
430 0:23:57
519 0:24:04
607 0:24:41
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
70 0:20:27
142 0:20:34
215 0:20:36
296 0:21:55
378 0:22:30
463 0:22:38
549 0:22:46
TeamScore:
Top5Avg Time
64 0:19:56
139 0:20:43
217 0:21:45
296 0:21:47
386 0:28:47
477 0:28:49
TeamScore:
Top5Avg Time
0:22:20
0:22:34
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
0:23:05
0:24:04
0:25:21
0:26:55

280

0:19:35
0:18:05
0:36:45
0:56:25
1.16:47
1:37:56

342

0:21:14
0:18:37
0:37:52
1.00:26
1:23:03
1:46:11
2:10:08
2:34:12
2:58:53

378

0:21:12
0:20:27
0:41.01
1.01:37
1:23:32
1:46:02
2:08:40
2:31:27

386

0:22:36
0:19:56
0:40:40
1.02:24
1:24:11
1:.52:58
2:21:47

999

0:22:27
0:22:20
0:44:53

999

0:24:51
0:23:05
0:47:09
1:12:29
1:39:25



Finish Pos:;

1 86

2 84

3 89
Finish Pos:;

1 70

2 67
Finish Pos;

1 145

0O Team: DESO DeSoto

Prinze
Damian
Alan

0O Team: SUNS Dallas Sunset

Fredi

Raymundo

Joseph

Cobb
Castillo
Soto

Santos

De La Cruz

O Team: MILF Milford High School

Orndorff

11
10
11

11
11

11

52
67
86

78
91

33

TeamScore: 999
Top 5Avg Time 0:20:07
0:19:13 0:19:13
0:19:43 0:38:57
0:21:25 1:00:22

TeamScore: 999
Top 5Avg Time 0:21:26
0:20:34 0:20:34
0:22:18 0:42:52

TeamScore: 999

Top5Avg Time 0:18:08
0:18:08 0:18:08



